
Suffolk Weeklies, Alphabetically by Title (+ Continuation) 

 Babylon Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1966-1972 
o The Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1972-Current 

 Bayport-Blue Point Gazette (Bayport, NY), 2006-Current 

 The Corrector (Sag Harbor, NY), 1822-1911 

 The County Review (Riverhead, NY), 1903-1950 

 East Hampton Star (East Hampton, NY), 1885-Current 

 Islip Bulletin (Brentwood, NY), 1962-Current 

 Long Island Traveler, Mattituck Watchman (Southold, NY), 1940-1975 
o Long Island Traveler-Watchman (Southold, NY), 1975-1990 

 Long Islander (Huntington, NY), 1839-Current – once edited by Walt Whitman 

 Mid-Island Mail (Medford, NY), 1935-1941 

 Northport Journal (Northport, NY), 1885-Current 

 Patchogue Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1885-1961 
o Long Island Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1961-Current 

 The Port Jefferson Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1892-1931 
o Port Jefferson Times-Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1931-1935 

 Sag-Harbor Express (Sag Harbor, NY), 1859-1921 
o Sag Harbor Express (Sag Harbor), 1947-Current 

 Sayville Weekly News (Sayville, NY), 1885-1888 

 South Side Signal (Babylon, NY), 1869-192? 

 The Suffolk County News (Sayville, NY), 1888-Current 

 The Watchman of the Sunrise Trail (Mattituck, NY), 1927-1937 

 The Watchman (Mattituck, NY), 1937-1940 
 

Suffolk Weeklies, Chronologically: 

 The Corrector (Sag Harbor, NY), 1822-1911 

 Long Islander (Huntington, NY), 1839-Current – once edited by Walt Whitman 

 Sag-Harbor Express (Sag Harbor, NY), 1859-1921 

 South Side Signal (Babylon, NY), 1869-192? 

 Sayville Weekly News (Sayville, NY), 1885-1888 

 East Hampton Star (East Hampton, NY), 1885-Current 

 Northport Journal (Northport, NY), 1885-Current 

 Patchogue Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1885-1961 

 The Suffolk County News (Sayville, NY), 1888-Current 

 The Port Jefferson Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1892-1931 

 The County Review (Riverhead, NY), 1903-1950 

 The Watchman of the Sunrise Trail (Mattituck, NY), 1927-1937 

 Port Jefferson Times-Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1931-1935 

 Mid-Island Mail (Medford, NY), 1935-1941 

 The Watchman (Mattituck, NY), 1937-1940 

 Long Island Traveler, Mattituck Watchman (Southold, NY), 1940-1975 

 Sag Harbor Express (Sag Harbor), 1947-Current 

 Long Island Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1961-Current 



 Islip Bulletin (Brentwood, NY), 1962-Current 

 Babylon Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1966-1972 

 The Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1972-Current 

 Long Island Traveler-Watchman (Southold, NY), 1975-1990 

 Bayport-Blue Point Gazette (Bayport, NY), 2006-Current 
 

Suffolk Weekies, Alphabetically by Village of Publication 

Babylon, NY 

 Babylon Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1966-1972 
o The Beacon (Babylon, NY), 1972-Current 

 South Side Signal (Babylon, NY), 1869-192? 
 
Bayport, NY 

 Bayport-Blue Point Gazette (Bayport, NY), 2006-Current 
 
Brentwood, NY 

 Islip Bulletin (Brentwood, NY), 1962-Current 
 
East Hampton, NY 

 East Hampton Star (East Hampton, NY), 1885-Current 
 
Huntington, NY 

 Long Islander (Huntington, NY), 1839-Current – once edited by Walt Whitman 
 
Mattituck, NY 

 The Watchman of the Sunrise Trail (Mattituck, NY), 1927-1937 

 The Watchman (Mattituck, NY), 1937-1940 
 
Medford, NY 

 Mid-Island Mail (Medford, NY), 1935-1941 
 
Northport, NY 

 Northport Journal (Northport, NY), 1885-Current 
 
Patchogue, NY 

 Patchogue Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1885-1961 
o Long Island Advance (Patchogue, NY), 1961-Current 

 
Port Jefferson, NY 

 The Port Jefferson Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1892-1931 
o Port Jefferson Times-Echo (Port Jefferson, NY), 1931-1935 

 
Riverhead, NY 

 The County Review (Riverhead, NY), 1903-1950 
 



Sag Harbor, NY 

 The Corrector (Sag Harbor, NY), 1822-1911 

 Sag-Harbor Express (Sag Harbor, NY), 1859-1921 
o Sag Harbor Express (Sag Harbor), 1947-Current 

 
Sayville, NY 

 Sayville Weekly News (Sayville, NY), 1885-1888 

 The Suffolk County News (Sayville, NY), 1888-Current 
 
Southold, NY 

 Long Island Traveler, Mattituck Watchman (Southold, NY), 1940-1975 
o Long Island Traveler-Watchman (Southold, NY), 1975-1990 

 
 
 
 


